080
ミ
ー
リ
ン
グ
チ
ャ

1380 0 ※ 322180 -180 3.5 ～ 22.0 180 48 ～ 73 146 0 ～ 8 46 HDP-22 85,530
1380 0 ※ 322210 -210 3.5 ～ 22.0 210 48 ～ 73 176 0 ～ 8 46 HDP-22 4.0 86,610
ご注文例 Ordering Example
高圧用　High pressure type
1.1 ～ 7.0MPa （UTS10080 のみ 2.1 ～ 7.0MPa）
UTS6350 - SDM12 - 105 - H
シャンクサイズ 最大コレット内径 突き出し長さ (L) 高圧の場合
Shank size Max. collet I.D. Projection length High pressure type
ご注文例 Ordering Example
低圧用　Low pressure type
0 ～ 1.0MPa （UTS10080 のみ 0 ～ 2.0MPa）
UTS6350 - SDM12 - 105
シャンクサイズ 最大コレット内径 突き出し長さ (L)
Shank size Max. collet I.D. Projection length
1. コレット、スパナは別途ご注文下さい。
2.  ℓは、キャップ端面からプリセットスクリュー上端面までの寸法になります。
3. キャップの締め付けトルクに関しては、P. 554 を参照ください。
1. Collet and spanner are sold separately.
2. ℓ is the dimension between the nut end and the preset screw top end.
3. See P. 554 for standard tightening torque.
P. 092
コレット
Collet
P. 098
スパナ
Spanner